2017-2018 Meeting Schedules for the Faculty Senate and Senate Committees

Faculty Senate

Mondays 4:00-5:30 p.m.
UC-Columbine A

August 28

September 11

September 25

October 9-Skinner 139
October 23

November 6

November 20

December 4

January 17*

January 29

February 12-Skinner 139
February 26

March 19

April 2-Skinner 139
April 16

April 30-Skinner 139

Academic Policies Committee

Mondays 3:00-4:00 p.m.
UC-Columbine A

August
September
September
October
October
November
November
December
January
January
February
February
March
April
April
April

28
11
25
9-Skinner 139
23
6-UC Council Room
20-UC Council Room
4
17*
29
12-Skinner 139
26
19
2-Skinner 139
16
30-Skinner 139

*Meeting on Wednesday due to MLK Jr. Day

Executive Committee

Salary Equity Committee

Undergraduate Council

2" Tuesday of each month 3:30-5:00 p.m.

UC-Spruce B
September

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

Codification Committee

12
10
14
12

9
13

20 (3" Tuesday)
10-location TBD

Faculty Welfare Committee

Mondays 4.0
UC-Aspen C
August
September
September
October
October
October
November
November
January
January
February
February
March
March

April

April

**Meeting on Tuesday due to Labor Day

0-5:30 p.m.

21

5**
18

2
16
30
13
27

8
22-UC Pres. Rm.

5
19

5
26

9
23

Mondays 3:00-4:00 p.m.

UC-Aspen C UC-Aspen C
August 21 August
September ~ 5** September
September 18 September
October 2 October
October 16 October
October 30 November
November 13 November
November 27 November
January 8 January
January 22-UC Pres. Rm January
February 5 February
February  19-UC Pres. Rm. February
March 5 March
March 26 March
April 9-UC Pres. Rm. April
April 23 April

Wednesdays 2:00-3:30 p.m.

23
6
20
4-Skinner 139
18
1
15
29
10
24
7
21
7
28
11
25

Notable Academic Dates 2017-2018

December 4-8: Finals Week
March 12-16: Spring Break
April 2-6: Academic Excellence Week
April 30-May 4: Finals Week

Wednesdays 3:30-5:00 p.m.

UC-Spruce B

August 23

September 6

September  20-UC Council Room
October 4-Skinner 139
October 18

November  1-UC Council Room
November 15

November 29-UC Council Room
January 10

January 24

February 7

February 21

March 7

March 28

April 11

April 25



